Surgical Technique
NUGRIP◊ CMC Implant
	 Surgical Technique                  2
Surgical Technique
Table of Contents
Product description................................................................................................... 3
Surgical technique..................................................................................................... 4
Patient Selection......................................................................................................................4

2
3
4
5
6
7 8
9
10
11 12
Instrumentation
	11                  Surgical Technique
NUGRIP◊ CMC Implant
Product information
NUGRIP CMC Implants
Catalog Number Description
NUG-443-10S NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 10-S
NUG-443-10M NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 10-M
NUG-443-20S NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 20-S
NUG-443-20M NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 20-M
NUG-443-30S NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 30-S
NUG-443-30M NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 30-M
NUG-443-30L NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 30-L
NUG-443-40M NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 40-M
NUG-443-40L NUGRIP CMC Implant, Size 40-L
NUGRIP Dimensions (in mm)
Size A B C D
10-S 10.2 15.7 10.1 7.3
10-M 11.6 15.7 11.8 7.3

CMC-DIS-HAL CMC Disposable Pack, Linvatec/Hall
CMC Disposable Packs
AB
D
C
	 Surgical Technique                  12
Surgical Technique
Catalog Number Description
AWL-100-01 Starter Awl
AWL-200-00 Alignment Awl
ALG-100-00 Alignment Guide
OSG-442-00 Vertical Cut Guide
TMP-443-S Sizing Template, Size S
TMP-443-M Sizing Template, Size M
TMP-443-L Sizing Template, Size L
BRH-442-10 Broach, Size 10
BRH-442-20 Broach, Size 20
BRH-442-30 Broach, Size 30
BRH-442-40 Broach, Size 40
TRL-443-10S Trial, Size 10-S
TRL-443-10M Trial, Size 10-M
TRL-443-20S Trial, Size 20-S
TRL-443-20M Trial, Size 20-M
TRL-443-30S Trial, Size 30-S
TRL-443-30M Trial, Size 30-M
TRL-443-30L Trial, Size 30-L
TRL-443-40M Trial, Size 40-M
TRL-443-40L Trial, Size 40-L
IMP-442-00 Impactor
EXT-200-00 Trial Extractor
EXT-100-01 Implant Extractor
SHP-443-S Finishing Shaper, Size S